LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1226

7877“

424073712

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.260
0.E.M. MAKE
86 60 004 616 RENAULT
86 71 016 521 RENAULT
9947 917 FIAT

RB1226

(E)90R-01111/296
fo ~al

Ate - Teves

151.4x49.3x18

WVA
21193
23218
23220

Sin Filas

PALIO (178_, 171_, 371_) 04.96-

1.7 TD (176 A3.000)
1.7 TD (176 A5.000)
1.7 TD (176 A3.000)
1.7 TD (176 A5.000)

PALIO Weekend (178_, 173_, 373_, 374_, 171_) 04.96-

1.7TD
1.7 TD (176 A3.000)

SIENA / ALBEA / PALIO / PETRA (178_, 172_, 372_) 04.96-12.16

1.3 (178CXG1AAM, 178CXG1AAP, 178CXG1AAT)

(178 B5.000)
1.4 (178 B2.000)

1.4 Cat (178 B2.016)

Trac.
FIAT

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

CcC

1698
1698
1698
1698

1697
1698

1242

1372
1372

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

52
52
53
53

car-B Segment)
71 02.97-10.03  *

71 02.97-10.03  *

72 09.01- *

72 09.01- *
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Supermini car-
B Segment)

72 07.97- *

53
51

70 04.96-03.01  *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)

54

51
51

73 09.98-12.02  *

69 04.96-12.09 *
69 04.96-12.09 *




